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The resolution regardingthe sale of the property now used as a County Farm was 

a specific description of such property 

dered referred to the County Engineering poly, 

on of such land embraced in said County Farm. 

presented to the board for consideration, 

being omitted, 
Department for a specific descripti 

There being no further business coming béfore the Baodd for 

this meeting, on motion of W. L. North the meeting adjourned to 

this matter, therefore, was or 

regular meeting, Monday October 6th,1919, at 9 o'cl@ck A, M. 

Attest:: County Clerk 

October 6th, 1919. 

consideration at 

meet in its next 

Shaitman. 

Commissioner. 

Commi ssioner. 

The Board of County Commissionersof the County of Tulsa, Oklahoma, met in a 

regular session on this 6th day of October, being the first Monday of the 

Month. Present F. M., Wooden, Chairman, W. L. North, V. Chairman and Ed Dalton, 

Commissioner, and Lewis Cline, County Clerk and Clerk of the Board. Thw 

Auditing and ablowing of the Claims, both General and Township was finst taken 

up, after which the usual routine of business. 

W
w
W
W
W
w
W
 
W
L
W
 

S
I
N
I
N
I
N
I
N
I
N
I
N
I
N
I
-
 R. B. Warren 

Beacon. Press 
Beacon Press 
Beacon Press 
Beacon Press 
W. D. Carpenter 
Florence Ratcliff 

Do 
Grant Pilkington 
Dave Haynes 
Florence Ratcliff 
Lillie M. Boyd 
N. Oletha Williams 
Ha Ferguson 
J. H. Harris 
T., H. Joneg 
Harry Whitehead 
M. E. Medgray 
Maude Rhodes 
B.. E. Coopex 
Bert Buckmaster 
J. Frank Hawkins 
John Ward 
@,. Hd Warren 
C. J. Lowell 
R. O. Johnson 
John Maudlin 

A, C. Hayes 
S. M. Farris 
W; A. Black 
G. M. Clark 
F. BE. Freeman 
Je z, Foster 

o. H. Bartlett 

Chas. D. Johnson 

S. BE. Dunn 
Oo. G. Weaver 
O. G. Weaver 
Brady Brown 
Claude L. Clark 
J. P. Hamilton 

. John M. Wilson 
Clara Mae Bastain 

Nell Patton’ 
Grace Hopwood _ 
Sabra Eichinger 

H. F. Carmicheal ¢ 

W. R. Seaver 
Jeanette L. Todd 

Nelson Wallace 

supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies. 

. supplies 
_ petit juror 
teaching 

-gchool house rent 

witness 
tt 

teaching 
" 

" 

petit juror 
petit juror 
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' witness 

petit juror 
Physiciah 
witness 
salary 
office Expense 
salary 
ft 
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92.50 
5675 

44,33 
18.53 
17.60 
3.80 . 

29.00 
20,00 
5.00 
3.10 

70,00 
70.00 
70.00 
11.90 
11.90 
11.10 | 
11.90 
13.90 
35.00 
°4,00 
1.00. 
1.00 
(1.00. 
1.00 

18.00 
16.00 
14,00 
13.80 
1 200 

16,00 
14.00. 
7.00 
2.40 
6.00 
5.00 
4,00 

200.00 
2,00 

180.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00. 
140,00. 
140.90 
140,09 
125.00 
125.00 
125,00 
125,00 
125.00 


